

MODEL: SH1V AIR HANDLERS

Designed with energy efficiency and quiet operation, The Sure Comfort[®] SH1V Air Handler provides you with a higher level of comfort.

- **Customize your comfort** with the on demand dehumidification terminal that adjusts airflow to help control humidity. Airflow can be set for specific needs, so your home feels just the way you want it.
- **Benefit –packed operation** is what you get with the SH1V Air Handler. This unit is convertible for various system requirements, and the compact design and sound control elements help ensure that it operates efficiently.
- **Quality Construction** delivers quiet operation and long lasting performance.

SureComfort.com

Real People. Real Savings. Real Fast.®



MODEL: SH1V AIR HANDLERS

Humidity Control - the SH1V air handler manages humidity levels in the home, improving your comfort and helping you save money on energy bills.

Designed for Performance – Sure Comfort air handlers have a factory installed indoor aluminum coil, which is the key component for your air handler. The coil is essential to humidity control and improved system performance, and the high-quality standards used in manufacturing result in fewer maintenance calls. Other quality features include a new lanced fin design and condensate drain pan. The corrosion- resistant aluminum endplates keep your unit looking as good as it runs.

Quiet Operation - SH1V Air Handlers are designed with a sturdy steel cabinet and one inch of foil-faced insulation, offering excellent thermal and sound insulation.

Sure Comfort® is a new name in home comfort offering tried and true air conditioners, heat pumps, furnaces and air handlers and package units to meet the needs of your family and your budget. With advanced features, impressive performance and great warranties that all come standard, you can enjoy solutions that keep your family comfortable every day.

LEARN MORE AT SURECOMFORT.COM

Real People. Real Savings. Real Fast.®



- Motor:
 - Constant (CFM) Single-Stage Airflow
- Evaporator Coil: - All Aluminum
- Limited Warranty:*
 Conditional parts 10 year



Sure Comfort P.O. Box 17010 Fort Smith, Arkansas 72917

*For complete details of the limited and conditional warranties, including applicable terms and conditions, contact your local Contractor or go to SureComfort.com for a copy of the product warranty certificate. Conditional warranties must be registered through registermyunit.com.